CCS CAFETERIA SERVICES — MARCH 2018

WEEK 1 —March 12" — Mmarch 16

Student Name/Homeroom:

Mon., Mar. 12
Tues., Mar. 13
Wed., Mar. 14
Thurs., Mar. 15
Fri., Mar. 16
TOTAL COST:

White Milk
White Milk
White Milk
White Milk

White Milk

Choc
Choc
Choc
Choc
Choc

. Milk
. Milk
. Milk
. Milk
. Milk

Waffles Salad
Lasagna Salad
Naan Pizza Salad
Taco Bar Salad |:| Wedges

WEEK 2 — March 19" — March 234

TUES. WED. THURS. FRI.

©
: | Whole Wheat Lasagna Naan Pizza & Taco Bar
o S Waffles & with Garlic Finger & Wedges
; 5| Turkey Bacon Caesar Salad w/Salad Bar

=|  w/ Fresh Fruit

o™
2 Y| Whole Wheat Shepherd’s Pie Naan Pizza & Hamburger or
8 S Waffles & & Side Salad Garlic Finger Cheeseburger
= 5| Turkey Bacon Whole Wheat w/Salad Bar & Wedges

Z| w/ Fresh Fruit Roll

o
2 @ Turkey Wrap Naan Pizza &
0 &l NOScHooL with Garlic Finger NO SCHOOL
=5 Carrot Sticks/ w/Salad Bar

= Salad Bar

A hot lunch meal will be provided on Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday &
Friday for $5.00. White or Chocolate milk and dessert is included in meal

price.

The Salad Bar is available daily for a student price of $2.50 or a bottomless
salad bar for a staff price of $4.00.

White or chocolate milk is available daily for $0.50.

Wedges will be available every Friday for $2.00.

Student Name/Homeroom:

Mon., Mar. 19
Tues., Mar. 20
Wed., Mar. 21
Thurs., Mar. 22
Fri., Mar. 23

TOTAL COST:

White Milk
White Milk
White Milk
White Milk

White Milk

Choc
Choc
Choc
Choc
Choc

. Milk
. Milk
. Milk
. Milk
. Milk

Waffles Salad

Shepherd'’s Pie Salad

Naan Pizza Salad
Hamburger Salad |:| Wedges

WEEK 3 — March 206" — Mmarch 30t

Please detach and send in the order form at the beginning of each week.
Any special requests or topping choices can be written on the back of your

order form.

Any questions or comments — please message the Centreville Home and
School Facebook Page.

Student Name/Homeroom:

D White Milk |:| Choc. Milk

Mon., Mar. 26
Tues., Mar. 27
Wed., Mar. 28
Thurs., Mar. 29
Fri., Mar. 30
TOTAL COST:

NO SCHOOL

White Milk
White Milk

NO SCHOOL

Choc
Choc

. Milk
. Milk

Turkey Wrap Salad
Naan Pizza Salad




